
STANDARD Running Order 

Excellent/Master Dog Agility Club of Ventura (Jul 19-Jul 20)

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

Arm# Call Name Breed Handler"P"

04  inch jump height 1

4003 Paisley All American Dog/Mixed Bree Deborah WachterSat  

08  inch jump height 20

8001 Buzz Miniature Schnauzer Anne HainleySat  Sun  

8003 Jesse Papillon Lee KusekSun  

8004 Tesla Toy Fox Terrier Cheryl RustonSat  Sun  

8005 Scout Pembroke Welsh Corgi Elizabeth G. ChiltonSat  

8006 Luna Shetland Sheepdog Jeff KogenSat  Sun  

8007 Chelcie Poodle Chiyoko TamadaSat  

8008 Kyndra Shetland Sheepdog Evelyn F.  CriswellSat  Sun  

8009 Magic Shetland Sheepdog Debbie MajewskiSun  

8010 Penny Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Hannah PrabhakarSat  Sun  

8011 Pirch Miniature Schnauzer Francine MarkowSat  Sun  

8012 Reno Pug Amy MastersonSat  Sun  

8013 Pearl Shetland Sheepdog Akiko SypSat  Sun  

8014 Shooter Papillon Christine BurtonSat  Sun  

8015 Racr Papillon Sharon ClarkSun  

8016 Finn Pembroke Welsh Corgi Denise HansfordSat  Sun  

8017 Daisy Papillon sharon MinervaSat  Sun  

8018 Saffron Pembroke Welsh Corgi Karen LaramaySat  Sun  

8019 Woody Miniature Schnauzer Anne HainleySat  Sun  

8020 Starshine Papillon Lee KusekSat  Sun  

8023 Wally Toy Fox Terrier Katie McGuireSat  Sun  

12  inch jump height 17

12001 Bluey Miniature American Shepherd Lynn KuennenSat  Sun  

12003 Kassie Shetland Sheepdog Jeff KogenSat  Sun  

12004 Norina Border Terrier Alan IzumiSun  

12005 Tizzy All American Dog/Mixed Bree Haley BermanSat  Sun  

12006 Skipper Cocker Spaniel Sue GuzenskeSat  Sun  

12007 Remi Poodle Marcia SiderowSun  

12009 Emma Keeshond Patti VoylesSat  Sun  

12010 Sparky Russell Terrier Nancy LewisSun  

12011 Barney Poodle Miniature Ronda HarveySat  Sun  

12012 Izzy Miniature American Shepherd Chantell StanekSat  Sun  

12014 Nikki Miniature American Shepherd Jeanette IvieSat  Sun  

12016 Cameo Shetland Sheepdog Debbie MajewskiSun  

12017 Tilly Miniature American Shepherd Lynn KuennenSat  Sun  

12018 Dig It! Poodle Miniature Nancy LewisSun  

12019 Tully Shetland Sheepdog Evy CriswellSat  Sun  

12022 Quip Rat Terrier Debra MarkilesSat  

12026 Raya Shetland Sheepdog Carol LyonSat  



16  inch jump height 40

16001 Zest Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Penelope Scott-FoxSat  Sun  

16002 Bacon Border Collie Tracy GoldenSat  Sun  

16003 Hitch Pyrenean Shepherd Nancy NeckerSat  Sun  

16004 Sunnie Shetland Sheepdog Jeff KogenSat  Sun  

16005 Ransom Manchester Terrier Tabitha TeutschSat  Sun  

16006 Rocket Australian Shepherd Nancy GraczykSat  Sun  

16007 Breeze Border Collie Maggie HillSat  Sun  

16008 Finnick Working Kelpie Jessica BrownSat  Sun  

16009 Moxie Keeshond Tawn SinclairSat  Sun  

16010 Jackie Border Collie Cheryl CalvertSat  Sun  

16011 Buzz Keeshond Edward  TylerSat  Sun  

16012 Rudy Australian Shepherd Fran FleckSat  Sun  

16013 Skye Poodle Lori YoungSat  Sun  

16014 Teddy Keeshond Carol BlairSat  Sun  

16015 Bullet Keeshond Robyn McNuttSat  

16016 Jiggy Labrador Retriever Jane FurmanSat  Sun  

16017 Brie Border Collie Margie HanlonSat  Sun  

16018 Tank Australian Cattle Dog Gayle GordonSat  Sun  

16019 Moose All American Dog/Mixed Bree David BrennanSat  Sun  

16020 Truffle Border Collie Chiyoko TamadaSat  

16021 Bonbon Australian Shepherd Jeff HillSun  

16022 Opus Australian Shepherd Curt UritzSat  Sun  

16023 Kyon Golden Retriever Linda FincoSat  Sun  

16025 Teak Border Collie Margie HanlonSat  Sun  

16026 Josey Australian Shepherd Cheri StoneSat  Sun  

16027 scout All American Dog/Mixed Bree Cathy StraitsSat  

16028 Skoal Icelandic Sheepdog Nancy NeckerSat  Sun  

16029 Cody Australian Shepherd Mark StoneSat  Sun  

16030 Red All American Dog/Mixed Bree Margery ZweizigSat  

16031 Frankie Labrador Retriever Colleen ThurstonSat  Sun  

16032 Kayuh Flat-Coated Retriever Sue HollandSat  

16033 Taiba Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Penelope Scott-FoxSat  Sun  

16034 Sami Miniature American Shepherd Jeanette IvieSat  Sun  

16035 Delta All American Dog/Mixed Bree Joanne HyunSat  Sun  

16036 Tully All American Dog/Mixed Bree Haley BermanSat  Sun  

16037 Beckett Pumi Katie McGuireSat  Sun  

16038 Kody Australian Shepherd Nancy GraczykSat  Sun  

16039 Zuzu Working Kelpie Jessica BrownSat  Sun  

16040 Sage Border Collie Julie VanoniSun  

16041 Echo Keeshond Tawn SinclairSat  Sun  

20  inch jump height 32

20001 Walter Golden Retriever Carla MassucciSat  Sun  

20002 Ukon German Shepherd Dog Cynthia BinderSat  Sun  

20003 Capri All American Dog/Mixed Bree Julie BartakSat  Sun  

20004 Zipper Australian Shepherd Ann GrimesSat  Sun  



20005 Molly Portuguese Water Dog Laura LeydaSun  

20006 Vic All American Dog/Mixed Bree Marion WirsigSun  

20007 Blade Border Collie Margie HanlonSat  Sun  

20008 Izzy Australian Shepherd Stephanie NishimotoSat  Sun  

20009 Scorch Vizsla Carol KellerSat  Sun  

20011 Cooper Samoyed Darlene JaySat  

20012 Punky Australian Shepherd Jennifer HillSun  

20013 Rincon Australian Shepherd Jodi DownsSat  Sun  

20014 Bowie Labrador Retriever Kerstin UllmanSat  Sun  

20015 Duane Labrador Retriever Janet BrownSat  Sun  

20016 Boost Border Collie Tracy GoldenSat  Sun  

20017 Rain Border Collie Marla CooperSun  

20018 Milo Australian Shepherd Fran FleckSat  Sun  

20019 Sabine German Shepherd Dog Cynthia BinderSat  Sun  

20020 Willow Australian Shepherd Nancy GraczykSat  Sun  

20022 Teagan Golden Retriever Linda FincoSat  Sun  

20023 Beck All American Dog/Mixed Bree Cathy StraitsSat  Sun  

20024 Zin Australian Shepherd Jennifer HillSun  

20025 Lula Border Collie Sonja DonaldsonSat  Sun  

20026 Sloan Vizsla Lori BarbeeSat  Sun  

20027 Juice Golden Retriever Teri ChangSat  Sun  

20028 Roman Poodle Kirsten PennSun  

20029 Spritz Border Collie Roberta BianchettinSat  

20030 Fusion Australian Shepherd Ann GrimesSat  Sun  

20031 Bitsy Australian Shepherd Pam MarksSat  

20032 McMahon Golden Retriever Carla MassucciSat  Sun  

20033 Zuma All American Dog/Mixed Bree Julie BartakSat  Sun  

20034 Yarra German Shepherd Dog Cynthia BinderSat  Sun  

24  inch jump height 9

24001 Dare Labrador Retriever Janelle FuchigamiSat  Sun  

24002 Brew Golden Retriever Teri ChangSun  

24003 Andy Poodle Kristy KellerSat  Sun  

24004 Ace’D Belgian Sheepdog Nici ParkerSat  Sun  

24005 Sterling Weimaraner Lori BarbeeSat  Sun  

24006 Cooper German Wirehaired Pointer Erin ZimmerSat  

24007 Zeus Weimaraner Karen BeischSat  Sun  

24008 Maverick Labrador Retriever Billy BellSat  Sun  

24009 Beam Border Collie Kara TrummelSat  Sun  

24C  inch jump height 2

29001 Gems Border Collie Teresa MillerSat  

29002 Jewel Border Collie Teresa MillerSat  



STANDARD Running Order 

Open Dog Agility Club of Ventura (Jul 19-Jul 20)

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

Arm# Call Name Breed Handler"P"

04  inch jump height 1

4004 Batman Papillon SHARON CLARKSun  

08  inch jump height 1

8022 Crisper Papillon Katie McGuireSat  Sun  

12  inch jump height 1

12020 Ivy Border Collie Sherry KellySun  

16  inch jump height 5

16042 Jazz Keeshond Linden JohnsonSat  Sun  

16043 Pippin Poodle Standard Marcia SiderowSun  

16044 Renn Miniature American Shepherd Robyn McNuttSat  

16045 Dolly Border Collie Naci BerkozSat  Sun  

16046 Chance All American Dog/Mixed Bree Molly  DonovanSat  Sun  

20  inch jump height 2

20036 Four Working Kelpie Jessica BrownSat  Sun  

20037 Beyya German Shepherd Dog Cynthia BinderSat  Sun  

24  inch jump height 1

24010 NUALA ( Noo- Lah) German Shorthaired Pointer Margery ZweizigSat  



STANDARD Running Order 

Novice Dog Agility Club of Ventura (Jul 19-Jul 20)

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

Arm# Call Name Breed Handler"P"

08  inch jump height 1

8021 Harry Pembroke Welsh Corgi Beth ChiltonSun  

12  inch jump height 5

12013 Billie Pumi Katie McGuireSat  Sun  

12021 Dallas Rat Terrier Candy ClementeSun  

12023 Rue Smooth Fox Terrier Patrice GailSat  Sun  

12024 Tuffy All American Dog/Mixed Bree Nancy LewisSat  Sun  

12025 Morgan Shetland Sheepdog Jodi DownsSat  Sun  

16  inch jump height 5

16024 Morrison Golden Retriever Julia WolfeSat  Sun  

16047 Mercy Australian Shepherd Cheri PreciadoSat  Sun  

16048 Aretha Golden Retriever Julia WolfeSat  Sun  

16051 Pixey Golden Retriever Willis CameronSun  

16052 Kira Border Collie Olga ChaikoSat  

20  inch jump height 7

20035 Geode Vizsla Dixie HambrickSat  Sun  

20038 Dancer German Shepherd Dog Kim Maree CroftSat  Sun  

20039 Saint All American Dog/Mixed Bree Sally NesbittSat  Sun  

20040 Gadget Golden Retriever Debbie WadeSat  Sun  

20041 Cooper Border Collie Cheryl CalvertSat  Sun  

20042 Maisy Labrador Retriever Molly  DonovanSat  Sun  

20043 Chase Belgian Tervuren Melissa PerrotSat  Sun  



Arm# Call Name Breed Handler

JWW Running Order 

"P"

Excellent/Master Dog Agility Club of Ventura (Jul 19-Jul 20)

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

04  inch jump height 1
4003 Paisley All American Dog/Mixed Bree Deborah WachterSat  

08  inch jump height 20
8001 Buzz Miniature Schnauzer Anne HainleySat  Sun  

8003 Jesse Papillon Lee KusekSun  

8004 Tesla Toy Fox Terrier Cheryl RustonSat  Sun  

8005 Scout Pembroke Welsh Corgi Elizabeth G. ChiltonSat  

8006 Luna Shetland Sheepdog Jeff KogenSat  Sun  

8007 Chelcie Poodle Chiyoko TamadaSat  

8008 Kyndra Shetland Sheepdog Evelyn F.  CriswellSat  Sun  

8009 Magic Shetland Sheepdog Debbie MajewskiSun  

8010 Penny Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Hannah PrabhakarSat  Sun  

8011 Pirch Miniature Schnauzer Francine MarkowSat  Sun  

8012 Reno Pug Amy MastersonSat  Sun  

8013 Pearl Shetland Sheepdog Akiko SypSat  Sun  

8015 Racr Papillon Sharon ClarkSun  

8016 Finn Pembroke Welsh Corgi Denise HansfordSat  Sun  

8017 Daisy Papillon sharon MinervaSat  Sun  

8018 Saffron Pembroke Welsh Corgi Karen LaramaySat  Sun  

8019 Woody Miniature Schnauzer Anne HainleySat  Sun  

8020 Starshine Papillon Lee KusekSat  Sun  

8022 Crisper Papillon Katie McGuireSat  Sun  

8023 Wally Toy Fox Terrier Katie McGuireSat  Sun  

12  inch jump height 17
12001 Bluey Miniature American Shepherd Lynn KuennenSat  Sun  

12003 Kassie Shetland Sheepdog Jeff KogenSat  Sun  

12004 Norina Border Terrier Alan IzumiSun  

12005 Tizzy All American Dog/Mixed Bree Haley BermanSat  Sun  

12006 Skipper Cocker Spaniel Sue GuzenskeSat  Sun  

12007 Remi Poodle Marcia SiderowSun  

12009 Emma Keeshond Patti VoylesSat  Sun  

12010 Sparky Russell Terrier Nancy LewisSun  

12011 Barney Poodle Miniature Ronda HarveySat  Sun  

12012 Izzy Miniature American Shepherd Chantell StanekSat  Sun  

12014 Nikki Miniature American Shepherd Jeanette IvieSat  Sun  

12016 Cameo Shetland Sheepdog Debbie MajewskiSun  

12017 Tilly Miniature American Shepherd Lynn KuennenSat  Sun  

12018 Dig It! Poodle Miniature Nancy LewisSun  

12019 Tully Shetland Sheepdog Evy CriswellSat  Sun  

12022 Quip Rat Terrier Debra MarkilesSat  

12026 Raya Shetland Sheepdog Carol LyonSat  



16  inch jump height 42
16001 Zest Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Penelope Scott-FoxSat  Sun  

16002 Bacon Border Collie Tracy GoldenSat  Sun  

16003 Hitch Pyrenean Shepherd Nancy NeckerSat  Sun  

16004 Sunnie Shetland Sheepdog Jeff KogenSat  Sun  

16005 Ransom Manchester Terrier Tabitha TeutschSat  Sun  

16006 Rocket Australian Shepherd Nancy GraczykSat  Sun  

16007 Breeze Border Collie Maggie HillSat  Sun  

16008 Finnick Working Kelpie Jessica BrownSat  Sun  

16009 Moxie Keeshond Tawn SinclairSat  Sun  

16010 Jackie Border Collie Cheryl CalvertSat  Sun  

16011 Buzz Keeshond Edward  TylerSat  Sun  

16012 Rudy Australian Shepherd Fran FleckSat  Sun  

16013 Skye Poodle Lori YoungSat  Sun  

16014 Teddy Keeshond Carol BlairSat  Sun  

16015 Bullet Keeshond Robyn McNuttSat  

16016 Jiggy Labrador Retriever Jane FurmanSat  Sun  

16017 Brie Border Collie Margie HanlonSat  Sun  

16018 Tank Australian Cattle Dog Gayle GordonSat  Sun  

16019 Moose All American Dog/Mixed Bree David BrennanSat  Sun  

16020 Truffle Border Collie Chiyoko TamadaSat  

16021 Bonbon Australian Shepherd Jeff HillSun  

16022 Opus Australian Shepherd Curt UritzSat  Sun  

16023 Kyon Golden Retriever Linda FincoSat  Sun  

16025 Teak Border Collie Margie HanlonSat  Sun  

16026 Josey Australian Shepherd Cheri StoneSat  Sun  

16027 scout All American Dog/Mixed Bree Cathy StraitsSat  Sun  

16028 Skoal Icelandic Sheepdog Nancy NeckerSat  Sun  

16029 Cody Australian Shepherd Mark StoneSat  Sun  

16030 Red All American Dog/Mixed Bree Margery ZweizigSat  

16031 Frankie Labrador Retriever Colleen ThurstonSat  Sun  

16032 Kayuh Flat-Coated Retriever Sue HollandSat  

16033 Taiba Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Penelope Scott-FoxSat  Sun  

16034 Sami Miniature American Shepherd Jeanette IvieSat  Sun  

16035 Delta All American Dog/Mixed Bree Joanne HyunSat  Sun  

16036 Tully All American Dog/Mixed Bree Haley BermanSat  Sun  

16037 Beckett Pumi Katie McGuireSat  Sun  

16038 Kody Australian Shepherd Nancy GraczykSat  Sun  

16039 Zuzu Working Kelpie Jessica BrownSat  Sun  

16040 Sage Border Collie Julie VanoniSun  

16041 Echo Keeshond Tawn SinclairSat  Sun  

16042 Jazz Keeshond Linden JohnsonSat  Sun  

16044 Renn Miniature American Shepherd Robyn McNuttSat  

20  inch jump height 32
20001 Walter Golden Retriever Carla MassucciSat  Sun  

20002 Ukon German Shepherd Dog Cynthia BinderSat  Sun  

20003 Capri All American Dog/Mixed Bree Julie BartakSat  Sun  



20004 Zipper Australian Shepherd Ann GrimesSat  Sun  

20005 Molly Portuguese Water Dog Laura LeydaSun  

20006 Vic All American Dog/Mixed Bree Marion WirsigSun  

20007 Blade Border Collie Margie HanlonSat  Sun  

20008 Izzy Australian Shepherd Stephanie NishimotoSat  Sun  

20009 Scorch Vizsla Carol KellerSat  Sun  

20011 Cooper Samoyed Darlene JaySat  

20012 Punky Australian Shepherd Jennifer HillSun  

20013 Rincon Australian Shepherd Jodi DownsSat  Sun  

20015 Duane Labrador Retriever Janet BrownSat  Sun  

20016 Boost Border Collie Tracy GoldenSat  Sun  

20017 Rain Border Collie Marla CooperSun  

20018 Milo Australian Shepherd Fran FleckSat  Sun  

20019 Sabine German Shepherd Dog Cynthia BinderSat  Sun  

20020 Willow Australian Shepherd Nancy GraczykSat  Sun  

20022 Teagan Golden Retriever Linda FincoSat  Sun  

20023 Beck All American Dog/Mixed Bree Cathy StraitsSat  Sun  

20024 Zin Australian Shepherd Jennifer HillSun  

20025 Lula Border Collie Sonja DonaldsonSat  Sun  

20026 Sloan Vizsla Lori BarbeeSat  Sun  

20027 Juice Golden Retriever Teri ChangSat  Sun  

20028 Roman Poodle Kirsten PennSun  

20029 Spritz Border Collie Roberta BianchettinSat  

20030 Fusion Australian Shepherd Ann GrimesSat  Sun  

20031 Bitsy Australian Shepherd Pam MarksSat  

20032 McMahon Golden Retriever Carla MassucciSat  Sun  

20033 Zuma All American Dog/Mixed Bree Julie BartakSat  Sun  

20034 Yarra German Shepherd Dog Cynthia BinderSat  Sun  

20036 Four Working Kelpie Jessica BrownSat  Sun  

24  inch jump height 9
24001 Dare Labrador Retriever Janelle FuchigamiSat  Sun  

24002 Brew Golden Retriever Teri ChangSun  

24003 Andy Poodle Kristy KellerSat  Sun  

24004 Ace’D Belgian Sheepdog Nici ParkerSat  Sun  

24005 Sterling Weimaraner Lori BarbeeSat  Sun  

24006 Cooper German Wirehaired Pointer Erin ZimmerSat  

24007 Zeus Weimaraner Karen BeischSat  Sun  

24008 Maverick Labrador Retriever Billy BellSat  Sun  

24009 Beam Border Collie Kara TrummelSat  Sun  

24C  inch jump height 2
29001 Gems Border Collie Teresa MillerSat  

29002 Jewel Border Collie Teresa MillerSat  



Arm# Call Name Breed Handler

JWW Running Order 

"P"

Open Dog Agility Club of Ventura (Jul 19-Jul 20)

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

12  inch jump height 2
12020 Ivy Border Collie Sherry KellySun  

12024 Tuffy All American Dog/Mixed Bree Nancy LewisSat  Sun  

16  inch jump height 4
16042 Jazz Keeshond Linden JohnsonSat  Sun  

16043 Pippin Poodle Standard Marcia SiderowSun  

16046 Chance All American Dog/Mixed Bree Molly  DonovanSat  Sun  

16051 Pixey Golden Retriever Willis CameronSun  

20  inch jump height 2
20014 Bowie Labrador Retriever Kerstin UllmanSat  Sun  

20039 Saint All American Dog/Mixed Bree Sally NesbittSat  Sun  



Arm# Call Name Breed Handler

JWW Running Order 

"P"

Novice Dog Agility Club of Ventura (Jul 19-Jul 20)

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

08  inch jump height 1
8021 Harry Pembroke Welsh Corgi Beth ChiltonSun  

12  inch jump height 3
12013 Billie Pumi Katie McGuireSat  Sun  

12023 Rue Smooth Fox Terrier Patrice GailSat  

12025 Morgan Shetland Sheepdog Jodi DownsSat  Sun  

16  inch jump height 5
16024 Morrison Golden Retriever Julia WolfeSat  Sun  

16045 Dolly Border Collie Naci BerkozSat  Sun  

16047 Mercy Australian Shepherd Cheri PreciadoSat  Sun  

16048 Aretha Golden Retriever Julia WolfeSat  Sun  

16052 Kira Border Collie Olga ChaikoSat  

20  inch jump height 6
20037 Beyya German Shepherd Dog Cynthia BinderSat  Sun  

20038 Dancer German Shepherd Dog Kim Maree CroftSat  Sun  

20040 Gadget Golden Retriever Debbie WadeSat  Sun  

20041 Cooper Border Collie Cheryl CalvertSat  Sun  

20042 Maisy Labrador Retriever Molly  DonovanSat  Sun  

20043 Chase Belgian Tervuren Melissa PerrotSat  Sun  

24  inch jump height 1
24010 NUALA ( Noo- Lah) German Shorthaired Pointer Margery ZweizigSat  



Arm# Call Name Breed Handler"P"Division

FAST Running Order 

Combined JHs Dog Agility Club of Ventura (Jul 19-Jul 20)

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

04  inch jump height 1
4003 Paisley All American Dog/Mixed Bree Deborah WachterSat  Ex/Mst

08  inch jump height 6
8006 Luna Shetland Sheepdog Jeff KogenSat  Ex/Mst

8008 Kyndra Shetland Sheepdog Evelyn F.  CriswellSat  Ex/Mst

8012 Reno Pug Amy MastersonSat  Ex/Mst

8018 Saffron Pembroke Welsh Corgi Karen LaramaySat  Ex/Mst

8023 Wally Toy Fox Terrier Katie McGuireSat  Ex/Mst

8017 Daisy Papillon sharon MinervaSat  Open

12  inch jump height 8
12009 Emma Keeshond Patti VoylesSat  Ex/Mst

12014 Nikki Miniature American Shepherd Jeanette IvieSat  Ex/Mst

12021 Dallas Rat Terrier Candy ClementeSat  Novice

12025 Morgan Shetland Sheepdog Jodi DownsSat  Novice

12026 Raya Shetland Sheepdog Carol LyonSat  Novice

12003 Kassie Shetland Sheepdog Jeff KogenSat  Ex/Mst

12022 Quip Rat Terrier Debra MarkilesSat  Ex/Mst

12005 Tizzy All American Dog/Mixed Bree Haley BermanSat  Open

16  inch jump height 19
16001 Zest Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Penelope Scott-FoxSat  Ex/Mst

16003 Hitch Pyrenean Shepherd Nancy NeckerSat  Ex/Mst

16004 Sunnie Shetland Sheepdog Jeff KogenSat  Ex/Mst

16005 Ransom Manchester Terrier Tabitha TeutschSat  Ex/Mst

16009 Moxie Keeshond Tawn SinclairSat  Ex/Mst

16010 Jackie Border Collie Cheryl CalvertSat  Ex/Mst

16017 Brie Border Collie Margie HanlonSat  Ex/Mst

16018 Tank Australian Cattle Dog Gayle GordonSat  Ex/Mst

16019 Moose All American Dog/Mixed Bree David BrennanSat  Ex/Mst

16020 Truffle Border Collie Chiyoko TamadaSat  Ex/Mst

16023 Kyon Golden Retriever Linda FincoSat  Ex/Mst

16031 Frankie Labrador Retriever Colleen ThurstonSat  Ex/Mst

16032 Kayuh Flat-Coated Retriever Sue HollandSat  Ex/Mst

16033 Taiba Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Penelope Scott-FoxSat  Ex/Mst

16034 Sami Miniature American Shepherd Jeanette IvieSat  Ex/Mst

16035 Delta All American Dog/Mixed Bree Joanne HyunSat  Ex/Mst

16036 Tully All American Dog/Mixed Bree Haley BermanSat  Ex/Mst

16041 Echo Keeshond Tawn SinclairSat  Ex/Mst

16028 Skoal Icelandic Sheepdog Nancy NeckerSat  Open

20  inch jump height 10
20007 Blade Border Collie Margie HanlonSat  Ex/Mst

20008 Izzy Australian Shepherd Stephanie NishimotoSat  Ex/Mst

20013 Rincon Australian Shepherd Jodi DownsSat  Ex/Mst



20015 Duane Labrador Retriever Janet BrownSat  Ex/Mst

20020 Willow Australian Shepherd Nancy GraczykSat  Ex/Mst

20023 Beck All American Dog/Mixed Bree Cathy StraitsSat  Ex/Mst

20025 Lula Border Collie Sonja DonaldsonSat  Ex/Mst

20026 Sloan Vizsla Lori BarbeeSat  Ex/Mst

20027 Juice Golden Retriever Teri ChangSat  Ex/Mst

20044 SCHMOO Belgian Malinois ROBERT CABRALSat  Novice

24  inch jump height 4
24003 Andy Poodle Kristy KellerSat  Ex/Mst

24004 Ace’D Belgian Sheepdog Nici ParkerSat  Ex/Mst

24006 Cooper German Wirehaired Pointer Erin ZimmerSat  Ex/Mst

24008 Maverick Labrador Retriever Billy BellSat  Ex/Mst



Arm# Call Name Breed Handler

T2B Running Order 

"P"

T2B Dog Agility Club of Ventura (Jul 19-Jul 20)

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

04  inch jump height 1
4004 Batman Papillon SHARON CLARKSun  

08  inch jump height 5
8004 Tesla Toy Fox Terrier Cheryl RustonSun  

8006 Luna Shetland Sheepdog Jeff KogenSun  

8015 Racr Papillon Sharon ClarkSun  

8020 Starshine Papillon Lee KusekSun  

8023 Wally Toy Fox Terrier Katie McGuireSun  

12  inch jump height 8
12003 Kassie Shetland Sheepdog Jeff KogenSun  

12005 Tizzy All American Dog/Mixed Bree Haley BermanSun  

12014 Nikki Miniature American Shepherd Jeanette IvieSun  

12016 Cameo Shetland Sheepdog Debbie MajewskiSun  

12019 Tully Shetland Sheepdog Evy CriswellSun  

12020 Ivy Border Collie Sherry KellySun  

12021 Dallas Rat Terrier Candy ClementeSun  

12025 Morgan Shetland Sheepdog Jodi DownsSun  

16  inch jump height 17
16004 Sunnie Shetland Sheepdog Jeff KogenSun  

16005 Ransom Manchester Terrier Tabitha TeutschSun  

16009 Moxie Keeshond Tawn SinclairSun  

16013 Skye Poodle Lori YoungSun  

16017 Brie Border Collie Margie HanlonSun  

16018 Tank Australian Cattle Dog Gayle GordonSun  

16019 Moose All American Dog/Mixed Bree David BrennanSun  

16022 Opus Australian Shepherd Curt UritzSun  

16031 Frankie Labrador Retriever Colleen ThurstonSun  

16033 Taiba Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Penelope Scott-FoxSun  

16034 Sami Miniature American Shepherd Jeanette IvieSun  

16035 Delta All American Dog/Mixed Bree Joanne HyunSun  

16036 Tully All American Dog/Mixed Bree Haley BermanSun  

16040 Sage Border Collie Julie VanoniSun  

16041 Echo Keeshond Tawn SinclairSun  

16042 Jazz Keeshond Linden JohnsonSun  

16053 Murphy All American Dog/Mixed Bree Nancy WithrowSun  

20  inch jump height 12
20005 Molly Portuguese Water Dog Laura LeydaSun  

20006 Vic All American Dog/Mixed Bree Marion WirsigSun  

20007 Blade Border Collie Margie HanlonSun  

20008 Izzy Australian Shepherd Stephanie NishimotoSun  

20013 Rincon Australian Shepherd Jodi DownsSun  

20015 Duane Labrador Retriever Janet BrownSun  



20020 Willow Australian Shepherd Nancy GraczykSun  

20023 Beck All American Dog/Mixed Bree Cathy StraitsSun  

20025 Lula Border Collie Sonja DonaldsonSun  

20026 Sloan Vizsla Lori BarbeeSun  

20027 Juice Golden Retriever Teri ChangSun  

20044 SCHMOO Belgian Malinois ROBERT CABRALSun  

24  inch jump height 4
24002 Brew Golden Retriever Teri ChangSun  

24003 Andy Poodle Kristy KellerSun  

24004 Ace’D Belgian Sheepdog Nici ParkerSun  

24008 Maverick Labrador Retriever Billy BellSun  



STANDARD Running Order 

Premier Dog Agility Club of Ventura (Jul 19-Jul 20)

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

Arm# Call Name Breed Handler

Height 

Card 

On-File

04  inch jump height 1

4003 Paisley All American Dog/Mixed Bree Deborah WachterSat  

08  inch jump height 9

8001 Buzz Miniature Schnauzer Anne HainleySat  

8004 Tesla Toy Fox Terrier Cheryl RustonSat  

8006 Luna Shetland Sheepdog Jeff KogenSat  

8010 Penny Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Hannah PrabhakarSat  

8011 Pirch Miniature Schnauzer Francine MarkowSat  

8016 Finn Pembroke Welsh Corgi Denise HansfordSat  

8019 Woody Miniature Schnauzer Anne HainleySat  

8020 Starshine Papillon Lee KusekSat  

8023 Wally Toy Fox Terrier Katie McGuireSat  

12  inch jump height 7

12005 Tizzy All American Dog/Mixed Bree Haley BermanSat  

12012 Izzy Miniature American Shepherd Chantell StanekSat  

12014 Nikki Miniature American Shepherd Jeanette IvieSat  

12019 Tully Shetland Sheepdog Evy CriswellSat  

12021 Dallas Rat Terrier Candy ClementeSat  

12022 Quip Rat Terrier Debra MarkilesSat  

12023 Rue Smooth Fox Terrier Patrice GailSat  

16  inch jump height 19

16001 Zest Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Penelope Scott-FoxSat  

16002 Bacon Border Collie Tracy GoldenSat  

16005 Ransom Manchester Terrier Tabitha TeutschSat  

16007 Breeze Border Collie Maggie HillSat  

16009 Moxie Keeshond Tawn SinclairSat  

16010 Jackie Border Collie Cheryl CalvertSat  

16013 Skye Poodle Lori YoungSat  

16018 Tank Australian Cattle Dog Gayle GordonSat  

16019 Moose All American Dog/Mixed Bree David BrennanSat  

16022 Opus Australian Shepherd Curt UritzSat  

16026 Josey Australian Shepherd Cheri StoneSat  

16029 Cody Australian Shepherd Mark StoneSat  

16031 Frankie Labrador Retriever Colleen ThurstonSat  

16032 Kayuh Flat-Coated Retriever Sue HollandSat  

16033 Taiba Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Penelope Scott-FoxSat  

16034 Sami Miniature American Shepherd Jeanette IvieSat  

16036 Tully All American Dog/Mixed Bree Haley BermanSat  

16039 Zuzu Working Kelpie Jessica BrownSat  

16041 Echo Keeshond Tawn SinclairSat  



20  inch jump height 11

20003 Capri All American Dog/Mixed Bree Julie BartakSat  

20010 Sandy Golden Retriever Eileen KickishSat  

20013 Rincon Australian Shepherd Jodi DownsSat  

20014 Bowie Labrador Retriever Kerstin UllmanSat  

20015 Duane Labrador Retriever Janet BrownSat  

20016 Boost Border Collie Tracy GoldenSat  

20020 Willow Australian Shepherd Nancy GraczykSat  

20021 Lark Border Collie Teresa MillerSat  

20023 Beck All American Dog/Mixed Bree Cathy StraitsSat  

20031 Bitsy Australian Shepherd Pam MarksSat  

20033 Zuma All American Dog/Mixed Bree Julie BartakSat  

24  inch jump height 2

24007 Zeus Weimaraner Karen BeischSat  

24008 Maverick Labrador Retriever Billy BellSat  

24C  inch jump height 3

29001 Gems Border Collie Teresa MillerSat  

29002 Jewel Border Collie Teresa MillerSat  

29003 Lava Border Collie Teresa MillerSat  



Arm# Call Name Breed Handler

JWW Running Order Height 

Card 

On-File

Premier Dog Agility Club of Ventura (Jul 19-Jul 20)

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

08  inch jump height 11
8001 Buzz Miniature Schnauzer Anne HainleySun  

8006 Luna Shetland Sheepdog Jeff KogenSun  

8010 Penny Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Hannah PrabhakarSun  

8012 Reno Pug Amy MastersonSun  

8013 Pearl Shetland Sheepdog Akiko SypSun  

8015 Racr Papillon Sharon ClarkSun  

8016 Finn Pembroke Welsh Corgi Denise HansfordSun  

8019 Woody Miniature Schnauzer Anne HainleySun  

8020 Starshine Papillon Lee KusekSun  

8023 Wally Toy Fox Terrier Katie McGuireSun  

12004 Norina Border Terrier Alan IzumiSun  

12  inch jump height 6
12005 Tizzy All American Dog/Mixed Bree Haley BermanSun  

12012 Izzy Miniature American Shepherd Chantell StanekSun  

12014 Nikki Miniature American Shepherd Jeanette IvieSun  

12019 Tully Shetland Sheepdog Evy CriswellSun  

12023 Rue Smooth Fox Terrier Patrice GailSun  

16041 Echo Keeshond Tawn SinclairSun  

16  inch jump height 14
16002 Bacon Border Collie Tracy GoldenSun  

16005 Ransom Manchester Terrier Tabitha TeutschSun  

16007 Breeze Border Collie Maggie HillSun  

16009 Moxie Keeshond Tawn SinclairSun  

16010 Jackie Border Collie Cheryl CalvertSun  

16019 Moose All American Dog/Mixed Bree David BrennanSun  

16022 Opus Australian Shepherd Curt UritzSun  

16026 Josey Australian Shepherd Cheri StoneSun  

16027 scout All American Dog/Mixed Bree Cathy StraitsSun  

16029 Cody Australian Shepherd Mark StoneSun  

16031 Frankie Labrador Retriever Colleen ThurstonSun  

16034 Sami Miniature American Shepherd Jeanette IvieSun  

16036 Tully All American Dog/Mixed Bree Haley BermanSun  

16039 Zuzu Working Kelpie Jessica BrownSun  

20  inch jump height 12
20001 Walter Golden Retriever Carla MassucciSun  

20003 Capri All American Dog/Mixed Bree Julie BartakSun  

20005 Molly Portuguese Water Dog Laura LeydaSun  

20006 Vic All American Dog/Mixed Bree Marion WirsigSun  

20013 Rincon Australian Shepherd Jodi DownsSun  

20014 Bowie Labrador Retriever Kerstin UllmanSun  

20015 Duane Labrador Retriever Janet BrownSun  



20016 Boost Border Collie Tracy GoldenSun  

20017 Rain Border Collie Marla CooperSun  

20020 Willow Australian Shepherd Nancy GraczykSun  

20023 Beck All American Dog/Mixed Bree Cathy StraitsSun  

20033 Zuma All American Dog/Mixed Bree Julie BartakSun  

24  inch jump height 2
24007 Zeus Weimaraner Karen BeischSun  

24008 Maverick Labrador Retriever Billy BellSun  


